2006. évi eredmények

= 2006. JANUAR 7.

10. Allianz novogodisnja utrka Zagreb 2006
Zagreb, CRO

10 km
Hely. Név Sziil. év Csapat 1dé
Csillag Balazs 1979 AC SZEKSZARD (HUN) 0:30:06
2 Bella Horvath 1976 HUNYADI DSE (HUN) 0:30:38
3 Benedek Zsolt 1969 BEKESCSABAI AC(HUN) 0:30:59
4 Nedeljko Ravi¢ 1965 VARAZDIN 0:31:07
5 Krisztian Kovacs 1982 HUNYADI DSE (HUN) 0:31:11
6 Drazen Dinjar 1976 AK Rudolf Peresin 0:31:25
7 Goran éegar 1977 AK MARATON VUKOVAR 0:31:30
8 Ivica Skopac 1974 AK ZAGREB 0:31:31
9 Sandor Fonyo 1980 VEDAC (HUN) 0:32:04
10  Zoran Zili¢ 1982  AK ZAGREB 0:32:13

= 2006. JANUAR 31.
Indoor Classic Vienna 2006

Bécs, AUT
3000m
Hely. Név Sziil.év Orsz. Csapat 1d6
1. Csillag Balazs 1979 HUN AC Szekszard 8:08.47
2. Carter Tom 1980 GBR GBR 8:09.32
3. Petrovic Slavko 1980 CRO Dinamo 8:11.29

Zrinjevac

1 TAAF honlap kommentar: ,Csillag tumbles to victory

The men’s 3000 metres was never going to be exceptionally fast, given the complete absence of African runners in the race.
But the way Balazs Csillag designed his 8:08.47 victory was a bit out of the ordinary. The wine marketer from southern Hungary
found himself flat on the track after falling immediately after the start. But he bounced up quickly and had moved to the
middle of the pack before two more laps had concluded. After the pacemaker had departed, fellow Hungarian Albert Minczer
held the lead until Csillag went into a final sprint as the bell sounded. Slavko Petrovic of Croatia and Britain’s Tom Carter also
responded to Csillag’s move, but the former European under-23 medallist in the 5000 was not about to yield as he comfortably
held on to win. Carter (8:09.32) raced past the fading Petrovic (8:11.29) over the final straight for second. Of his early tumble,
Csillag said, "I just wanted to stay calm and get back with the group. I hadn't lost that much time, and after all, it was going to
be a 15-lap race. I was pleased with everything, considering I haven't worn spikes since last summer.” The 26-year-old is
emerging from a transitional autumn in which he shifted his goal from the 5000 to the 10,000m. “There were some changes in
my federation’s qualification time for the 5K which suggested that the 10K would be a more prudent event for me,” he
explained. But he also indicated his indoor appearances would be few this year, as his short-term goal is the European Cup
10,000m Challenge race in April.”
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Hely. Név Sziil.év Orsz. Csapat 1d6

4, Varnhagen 1980 Ger GER 8:12.79
Ansgar

5. Mlynek Georg 1980 AUT SK VOEST 8:15.26
Minczer Albert 1986 HUN HUN 8:20.93
Nemec Dario 1981 CRO Dinamo 8:28.34

Zrinjevac

8. Schuh Reinhard 1983 AUT LCC Wien 8:54.22

- Fedak Milan 1982 SVK SVK -
(PM)

= 2006. FEBRUAR 25-26.

2006. évi Felnott Fedett Palyas Orszagos Bajnoksag
Budapest, Téli Sator

1500 m sikfutas férfi 2 idofutam alapjan

Hely. Név Sziil.év Csapat 1d6
Bene Barnabas 86 PFK 3:50.31
2, Csillag Balazs 79 AC Szekszard 3:50.49
3. Szemeti Péter 88 UTE 3:50.51
4, Minczér Albert 86 VEDAC 3:52.26
5% Toth Laszlo 87 PFK 3:52.68
6. Némedi Zoltan 78 MAC-NS 3:54.57
7. Tabor Miklés 86 Békéscsabai AC 3:56.02
8. Ott Balazs 85 PFK 3:58.16
9. Kaltenecker Gabor 83 PFK 3:58.86
10. Emmer Attila 75 Vasas-Humansoft 4:00.80

3000 m sikfutas férfi 1 idofutam alapjan

Hely. Név Sziil.év Csapat 1d6
Bene Barnabas 86 PFK 8:24.89
2 Csillag Balazs 79 AC Szekszard 8:24.89
3 Toth Laszlo 87 PFK 8:25.41
4 Minczér Albert 86 VEDAC 8:26.94
5 Ott Balazs 85 PFK 8:28.28
6 Santavy Zoltan 87 PFK 8:37.15
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Hely. Név Sziil.év Csapat 1do6

7 Némedi Zoltan 78 MAC-NS 8:38.12
8 Kovacs Krisztian 82 Hunyadi DSE 8:39.79
9 Kustos Szabolcs 80 Vasas-Humansoft 8:46.44
10 Zsiros Mihaly 86 TFSE 8:48.59

= 2006. MARCIUS 26.

A Magyar Koztarsasag 2006. évi Mezeifuto Bajnoksaga
Hajduszoboszlo

6 km férfi felnott

Hely. Név Sziil.év Csapat 1d6

1 Bene Barnabas 86 PFK 17:43
2 Csillag Balazs 79 AC Szekszard 17:46
3 Minczér Albert 86 VEDAC 17:53
4 Tabor Miklds 86 Békéscsabai AC 18:12
5 Toth Tamas 78 MISI SC 18:14
6 Biicsii Dénes 79 VEDAC 18:22
7 Kis Roland 79 UTE 18:24
8 Némedi Zoltan 78 MAC-NS 18:25
9 Kaltenecker Gabor 83 PFK 18:26
10 Nagy Gyorgy 77 TFSE 18:28
11 Kovacs Krisztian 82 Hunyadi DSE

12 Kuttor Csaba 75 MISI SC

13 Szab6 Gabor 76 TFSE

14 Rendes Csaba 83 MISI SC

15 Zsiros Mihaly 86 TFSE

16 Kurucz Balazs 85 VEDAC

17  Sziics Akos 82 AC Szekszard

18 Pelsoczy Attila 83 TFSE

19 Zsodér Zsolt 71 Hunyadi DSE

20 Kazi Tamas 85 TFSE
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= 2006. APRILIS 15.

10th European Cup 10000m

Antalya, TUR

10000 m
Hely. Név
1 Mokhtar Benhari
2 Ricardo Serrano
3 Ismail Sghyr
4 José Ramos
5 Viktor Rothlin
6 Marco Mazza
7 André Pollméacher
8 Guy Fays
9 Pierre Joncheray
10 Marius Ionescu
11 Jesse Stroobants
12 Gian Marco Buttazzo
13 Ricardo Ribas
14 Daniele Meucci
15 Fernando Silva
16 Mattia Maccagnan
17 Patrick Stitzinger
18 Dusan Markesevic
19 Rafael Iglesias
20 Ivan Galan
21 Manuel Magalhaes
22 Balazs Csillag
23 Abdil Ceylan
24 Philipp Bandi
25 Gabriele De Nard
26 Iaroslav Musinschi
27 Malik Balhoul
28 Per Jacobsen
29 Joakim Johansson
30 Rik Ceulemans

Orsz.

FRA
ESP
FRA
POR
SUI
ITA
GER
BEL
FRA
ROM
BEL
ITA
POR
ITA
POR
ITA
NED
SCG
ESP
ESP
POR
HUN
TUR
SUI
ITA
MDA
FRA
SWE
SWE
BEL

Sz.év
74
80
72
68
74
77
83
69
82
84
80
77
77
85
80
80
81
86
79
79
75
79
83
77
74
76
81
77
76
72
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1do6

28:47.22
28:50.18
28:51.14
28:52.13
28:52.86
28:53.47
28:54.47
28:57.09
28:59.06
29:01.83
29:05.07
29:05.68
29:06.85
29:09.27
29:10.18
29:11.37
29:12.66
29:16.38
29:17.58
29:27.35
29:27.64
29:38.64
29:45.42
29:47.67
29:55.18
29:57.28
29:59.26
30:12.20
30:24.43
30:27.03
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= 2006. MAJUS 12.

A Magyar Koztarsasag 10000 m-es Bajnoksaga

Kovacs Jozsef Emlékverseny

Nyiregyhaza

10 000 m férfi felnott

Hely.

O N o kWM

[y
e

Név

Bene Barnabas
Ott Balazs
Minczér Albert
Toéth Laszlo
Szemeti Péter
Toth Tamas
Santavy Zoltan
Némedi Zoltan
Blicsii Dénes
So6s Daniel

Csillag Balazs

= 2006. MAJUS 14.

2. medunarodna ulicna utrka

Virovitica, CRO

® O N o n kAW NRE I

[y
e

Név

Csillag, Balazs

Stojiljkovi¢, Goran
Benedek, Zsolt
Ninkovi¢, Sreten
Kejzar, Roman
Kovacs, Kristijan
Kosmac, Tone
Misovi¢, Zdravko
Skopac, Ivica

Gerendir, Ivan

Sziil.év
86
85
86
87
88
78
87
78
79
84
79

Sziil.év
79
79
69
72
66
82
76
71
74
72

Csapat

PFK

PFK

VEDAC

PFK

UTE

MISI SC

PFK

MAC-NS
VEDAC

Bp. Honvéd SE
AC Szekszard

Csapat
Szekszard

SiCG
Bekescsaba

CZ Beograd
Mass Ljubljana
Szekszard

AK Velenje

AK Apatin

AK Zagreb

Slatina

2006 © CSILLAG BALAZS. MINDEN JOG FENNTARTVA

1d6
29:18.47
29:24.84
29:25.40
29:53.12
29:56.20
30:48.66
31:04.40
31:04.64
31:07.43
31:12.34
DNF

Ido

15:48.89
15:52.39
15:58.75
16:05.50
16:09.19
16:18.94
16:35.05
17:09.44
17:36.94
19:24.60
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= 2006. JUNIUS 13.
Ak "Dinamo - Zrinjevac" Grand Prix Hrvatske

Zagreb, CRO

3000 méter

Hely.

o A W N

Név

Balazs Csillag

Slavko Petrovic
Senaid Hasic

Blaz Zelic

Antonio Weingartner

Zoran Zilic

= 2006. JUNIUS 18.

European Cup First League, Group B
Thessaloniki, GRE

3000 méter

Hely.

0 N O un A~ WN

Név

Rui Silva
Dennis Licht
Balazs Csillag
Mihail Yelasakis
Slavko Petrovic
Marius Ionescu
Kemal Koyuncu

Roman Kejzar

Orszag

HUN

DZ/HR
ZEN/BIH
SA/HR
DZ/HR
ZG/HR

Orszag
POR
NED
HUN
GRE
CRO
ROM
TUR
SLO

Sziil.ev
77
84
79
76
80
84
85
66
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1do

8:44.97
8:45.34
8:45.60
8:47.42
8:47.66
8:52.64

Ido

8:09.74
8:10.45
8:11.60
8:11.94
8:16.57
8:18.37
8:19.22
8:23.12
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= 2006. JUNIUS 23.

EAA Permit Meeting

11th International Atlhletic Meeting
Velenje, SLO

5000 m

Hely. Név Orszag
CSILLAG BALAZS HUN

2. PETROVIC SLAVKO CRO

3. KEJZAR ROMAN SLO

4, KOSMAC ANTON SLO

5. KOZAN BOSTJAN SLO

6. GLOGOVIC DARIO CRO

7. PLIBERSEK TOMAZ SLO

8. LOZANOV VEDRAN CRO

= 2006. JUNIUS 30.

Bp. Honvéd Nemzetkozi Versenye
Budapest, Iharos palya

3000 m, Iharos Emlékverseny

Hely. Név Orszag Sziil.év

1. Talbot Nick 77 ENG

2, Csillag Balazs 79 AC Szekszard
3. Pantelis Sabokulos 82 GRE

4, Tabor Miklds 86 Békéscsabai AC
5. So6s Daniel 84 Bp. Honvéd SE

2006 © CSILLAG BALAZS. MINDEN JOG FENNTARTVA

1d6

14:33.42
15:05.07
15:05.94
15:10.48
15:31.25
15:54.36
16:05.25
16:27.04

Ido

8:03.18
8:07.09
8:16.42
8:34.06
8:34.78
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= 2006. JULIUS 22-23.

A Magyar Koztarsasag 111. Atlétikai Bajnoksaga
Debrecen

1500 m ferfi 2. if. alapjan — Harsanyi Gusztav emlékverseny

Hely. Név Sziil.év Csapat 1d6
Bene Barnabas 86 PFK 3:45.54
2, Szemeti Péter 88 UTE 3:46.59
3. Csillag Balazs 79 AC Szekszard 3:46.97
4, Tabor Miklds 86 Békéscsabai AC  3:50.99
5. Santavy Zoltan 87 PFK 3:52.91
6. Kovacs Tamas 83 VEDAC 3:53.44
7. Kaltenecker Gabor 83 PFK 3:54.98
8. Doma Csaba 84 VEDAC 3:57.64
9. Kis Roland 79 UTE 3:58.77
10. Cseh Ferenc 85 TSC 3:59.87

5000 m feérfi — Dr. Horvath Pal emlékverseny

Hely. Név Sziil.év Csapat 1d6
Bene Barnabas 86 PFK 14:19,05
2, Csillag Balazs 79 AC Szekszard 14:24.23
3. Toth Laszlo 87 PFK 14:25.58
4. Ott Balazs 85 PFK 14:27.49
5. Kovacs Tamas 83 VEDAC 14:47.61
6. Kedves Roland 80 Mezotar VSI 14:49.36
7. Joézsa Gabor 83 MAC-NS 14:51.24
8. Bogos Tamas 84 MISI SC 15:08.85
9. Kovacs Adam 86 MISI SC 15:12.50
10. Adok Roland 84 VEDAC 15:14.82
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= 2006. AUGUSZTUS 11.

Jabil 1/3 Maraton
Tiszaujvaros

Hely. Név

1. Csillag Balazs

2, Toth Tamas

3. Kedves Roland
4, Stéphan Zsolt

5. Benedek Zsolt

= 2006. SZEPTEMBER 2.
Budapest Félmaraton

H Név

1 Bene Barnabas
2. Toth Tamas

3 Jackton
Odhiambo
Sods Daniel

Juhasz Andras

Kedves Roland

Toth Laszlo

Zatyko Miklés
10. Jo6zsa Gabor

11. Bogos Tamas

4
5
6. Csillag Balazs
7
8
9

12. Rezessy Gergely
13. Garcia Carrasco
14. Szekeres Attila
15. Kovacs Adam
16. Adék Roland

17. Sagi Jozsef

18. Stépan Zsolt

19. Tabor Miklds

20. Pratscher, Dieter

Sziil.év
1986
1978
1973

1984
1976
1979
1980
1987
1977
1983
1984
1974
1978
1985
1986
1984
1971
1975
1986

1980

Orsz.

HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ESP

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

AUT

Varos
Szekszard
Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Debrecen

Csapat
PFK
MISI SC

Pomaz

Bp. Honvéd SE
Hunyadi DSE
AC Szekszard
Mezétari VSI
PFK
Vasas-H.soft
MAC-NS

MISI SC
Vasas-H.soft
Toledo
Hunyadi DSE
MISI SC
VEDAC
Dunakeszi VSE
MAC-NS

Békéscsabai
AC

Goberling
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1do

41:30.3
41:32.6
41:37.6
42:45.8
43:02.2

Ido

01:06:32
01:06:54
01:07:06

01:07:20
01:07:32
01:07:38
01:07:52
01:08:18
01:08:35
01:08:45
01:09:00
01:09:16
01:09:22
01:09:23
01:09:33
01:10:10
01:10:18
01:10:25
01:10:36

01:10:40
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= 2006. OKTOBER 8.

IAAF Utcaifuto Vilagbajnoksag

1st IAAF World Road Running Championships

Debrecen

20 km

Hely.

© 0 N O 1 & W N =

N N N N N N N NN B B B B B | B B B 4
0O N o 1 A W N B O OV OON O U1 H W N = O

Név

Tadesse Zersenay

Kipchumba Robert Kipkorir
Kebenei Wilson Kiprotich
Busienei Wilson Kipkemei
Taragon Wilfred Kipkoech

Ejigu Deriba Merga

Woldegebrel Tadesse Tola

Shami Mubarak Hassan
Disi Dieudonné

Kifle Yonas

Hall Ryan

Mkami Dickson Marwa
Toroitich Martin Kitiyo
Rashed Essa Ismail
Nyasango Cuthbert
Salem Gamal Belal
Tumbo Fred Mogaka
April Lusapho

Theuri James Kibocha
Abebe Demssew Tsega
Mesfen Tesfayohannes
Hierro Ivan

Bourifa Migidio

Kibet James

Petrei Antonello
Musyoki Patrick Makau
Ietani Kazuo

Rogart John Stephen

Orsz.

ERI
KEN
KEN
UGA
KEN
ETH
ETH
QAT
RWA
ERI
USA
TAN
UGA
QAT
ZIM
QAT
KEN
RSA
FRA
ETH
ERI
ESP
ITA
UGA
ITA
KEN
JPN
TAN
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1dé.
56:01
56:41
57:15
57:21
57:22
57:27
57:27
57:33
57:42
57:49
57:54
58:19
58:26
58:31
58:43
58:55
59:07
59:09
59:11
59:23
59:29
59:29
59:37
59:40
59:45
59:54
59:56
1:00:03
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Hely.
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Név

Zaman Sultan Khamis
Carlson Andrew
Ouadi Ali Moulay
Tomura Masayuki
Matalane Enos

King Max

Ibata Masatoshi
Fouliyeh Ibrahim

Vargas Juan Gualberto

Szost Henryk

Galan Ivan

Rybin Sergey

Kirwa Francis

de Lima Joao
Iglesias Rafael
Fortes Adriano

Dent Martin
Utriainen Jussi
Kidane Kahsay
Dlomo Norman
Mascheroni Fabio
Gracioli Elson Alex
Lépez Pablo
Romero Juan Carlos
Buttazzo Gianmarco
Toth Tamas

Driscoll Joseph
Ceulemans Rik
McLoughlin Cian
Zamora Ernesto
Michikata Tomonori
Ngedle Mphuthumi
Csillag Balazs
Mofokeng George
Munyitu Simon

Abu Serea Mohamed

Orsz.

QAT
USA
FRA
JPN
RSA
USA
JPN
FRA
MEX
POL
ESP
RUS
FIN
BRA
ESP
BRA
AUS
FIN
ERI
RSA
ITA
BRA
ESP
MEX
ITA
HUN
USA
BEL
IRL
URU
JPN
RSA
HUN
RSA
FRA
EGY

1dé.

1:00:07
1:00:12
1:00:15
1:00:24
1:00:25
1:00:26
1:00:30
1:00:43
1:00:45
1:00:51
1:00:55
1:00:57
1:00:57
1:00:59
1:01:00
1:01:05
1:01:15
1:01:24
1:01:34
1:01:37
1:01:38
1:01:53
1:01:56
1:01:57
1:02:00
1:02:04
1:02:11
1:02:21
1:02:22
1:02:23
1:02:29
1:02:34
1:02:45
1:02:59
1:03:00
1:03:01
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Hely.
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Név

Shimozato Kazuyoshi
Malinga Alex

Pfliigl Christian
Teteryukov Igor
Beckmann Martin
McAlister Joseph
Asfaw Solomon Tsige
Cabada Jr Fernando
Moh Aleksandr
Kedves Roland
Juhasz Andras

So06s Daniel

Aquiro Wilson

Brown Mark
El-Safadi Badboni

= 2006. OKTOBER 15.
21. Plus Budapest Nemzetkozi Maraton

Plus Minimaraton (7,4 km)

Hely.

o n AW NIE

Név

Csillag Balazs
Torjai Laszlo
Rezessy Gergo
Némedi Zoltan
Stépan Zsolt
Kadlot Zoltan

Orsz.
JPN
UGA
AUT
BLR
GER
IRL
ETH
USA
KGz
HUN
HUN
HUN
DOM
GIB
PLE

Csapat
Szekszardi AC
PVSK

Vasas

MAC

MAC
Salgétarjani AC
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1dé.

1:03:03
1:03:06
1:03:07
1:03:14
1:03:19
1:03:36
1:03:48
1:03:52
1:04:31
1:04:52
1:05:18
1:07:18
1:07:49
1:12:11
1:41:15

1do

22:20
22:23
22:28
22:33
22:34
22:37
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=» 2006. DECEMBER 2.
Course de I'Escalade?

Genf, SUI

Hely.
1.

23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29,

Név

Kogo Micah
Weidlinger Guenther
Chengere Tolossa
Wyatt Jonathan

Belz Christian

Lemma Kleyessa Fedaku
Baaru Philemon
Wayessa Urguessa
Eticha Tesfaye
Keitany Elijah

Tadese Abraham
Kipchilat Philemon
Kibet Collins

Tanui Mike

Kemboi Hillary
Andreiev Grigoriy
Lidetu Dejene

Kadi Nesevo
Manirakiza Egide
Schaffner Jerome
Solomon Tesfamariam
El Madi El Yazid

Alemayehu Wodajo
Tanui Geoffrey
Lemma Regassa
Staehli Stephen
Kraehenbuehl Jacques
Fontaine Guillaume

Ancay Tarcis

Sz.év Orszag

86 KENYA

78 AUTRICHE
83 ETHIOPIE

72 NOUVELLE-

ZELANDE
74 SUISSE
84 ETHIOPIE
81 KENYA

83 ETHIOPIE
74 ETHIOPIE
83 D-SCHOENECK
82 ERYTHREE
88 D-SCHOENECK
88 D-SCHOENECK

76
84 D-SCHOENECK
76 RUSSIE
77 ETHIOPIE
86
84 BURUNDI
78 SUISSE
76 ERYTHREE
75 F-CRAN
GEVRIE

86 ETHIOPIE
69 RECONVILIER
73 ETHIOPIE

80 SUISSE
64 SUISSE
77 FRANCE
70 SUISSE

1do

20:02.0
20:02.1
20:25.3
20:36.1

20:42.8
20:44.1
20:49.3
20:56.88
21:01.6
21:03.4
21:09.5
21:10.1
21:12.0
KENYA
21:17.2
21:17.5
21:18.4
MUELLIGEN
21:26.5
21:28.9
21:32.3
21:37.1

21:38.8
21:39.6
21:45.1
21:45.7
21:47.42
21:50.1
21:57.7

2 A rajt utan lelépték a cip6met; a nagy tdmeg miatt egy darabig meg sem tudtam alni, hogy felhlizzam. Az oldalam is beszurt.

Fél perccel lassabb voltam, mint tavaly...”

2006 © CSILLAG BALAZS. MINDEN JOG FENNTARTVA




2006. évi eredmények

Hely.
30.
31.
32,

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Név

Csillag Balazs
Valterio David
Burns Billy

Megueressa Mitiku
Gillet Alain
Brodard Daniel
Khelifi Mehdi
Hoeft Moritz

Suter Thomas
Charnay Sebastien
Bailly Gilles

= 2006. DECEMBER 31.

22. Uliczny Bieg Sylestorwa
Trzebnica. POL

10 km
Hely.
1
2

3

10
11

Név
Shafar Vitaliy

Kruczkowski
Dariusz

Csillag Balazs
Sowa Arkadiusz

Sirotin Yewgeny
Rzeszewicz Karol

Jaroszewski Marek
Dobrzynski Adam

Draczynski Adam
Timoszov Wladimir

Nilolajuk Aleksandr

Sz.év

79
81
69

73
80
73
75
80
75
77
77

Sziil.év

1982

1975

1979

1979

1969
1983
1975

1974

1976
1981
1982

Orszag
HONGRIE
SUISSE

GRANDE-
BRETAGNE

ETHIOPIE
FRANCE
SUISSE
TUNISIE
LAUSANNE
SUISSE
F-VIRIAT
ORVIN

Csapat
Lutsk

ZAWISZA
BYDGOSZCzZ

AC SZEKSZARD

WKS
OLESNICZANKA

Leszno
SKLA Sopot
APIS Pita

KINOTAKARA
NB Gdansk

Poznan
Leszno
DINAMO Brest
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1dé6

22:00.7
22:02.4
22:09.9

22:17.7
22:18.9
22:25.7
22:28.9
22:34.4
22:36.6
22:41.7
22:42.8

Ido
0:29:54

Orsz.
UKR

POL 0:30:26

HUN 0:30:29

POL 0:30:37
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0:30:40
0:30:40
0:30:46

POL 0:30:49
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0:30:52
0:30:57
0:31:39



